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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
DHARMADAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 A.Shakkeela Shakkeelas, Palayam, Anjarakandy, Mamba, Kannur, 670611  

2 28/01/2026 Sheeba T VENGATTUMKANDY, PANUNDA, ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, DHARMADAM, 670642

 

3 28/01/2026 NAJMUNISA SHAJAHAN VILLA NO 10,SREEEOSH HARMONY, 
KACHERIMETTA, MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, KANNUR, 670662

 

4 28/01/2026 SHAJAHAN MOHAMMED 
CHAVADIYIL 

VILLA NO. 10 SREEROSH HARMONY, KACHERY 
METTA, MUZHAPPILANGAD, MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

KANNUR, 670662

 

5 28/01/2026 AASHIQUE SHAJAHAN VILLA NO.10 SREEROSH HARMONY, KACHERI 
METTA, MUZHAPPILANGD, P O MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

KANNUR, 670662

 

6 28/01/2026 Hairunisa   N P 16/377,IMPERIAL, PACHAKKARA, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, MUZHAPPILANGAD, KANNUR, 

670662

 

7 28/01/2026 SAJINA K Alakkandy House, KUZHIMBALODE METTA, 
ANJARAKKANDY, MURINGERI, KANNUR, 670612
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8 28/01/2026 SAFEERA K 8D FATHIMAS, VALANKICHAL, PATHIRIYAD, 
PATHIRIYAD, THALASSERY, 670741

 

9 28/01/2026 REJINAS K 149/A, KADUNGAN JANNAH, IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERI, DHARMMADAM, 670613

 

10 28/01/2026 Anees k 149/A, KADUNGAN JANNAH, IRIVERI, 
MOWANCHERI, DHARMMADAM, 670613

 

11 28/01/2026 Aiswarya K V Kalariyadath, Chala, Chala, Chalaeast, Kannur, 670621  

12 28/01/2026 HAMZA MANGALODAN 29-A RABIYAS, Mammakkunnu, Muzhappilangad, 
Edakkad, Kannur, 670663

 

13 28/01/2026 Lineesh T 20 A/ Kunhipparambath, Valankichal, Pathiriyad, 
Pathiriyad, Thalassery, 670741

 

14 28/01/2026 Shimna K Souparnika, Koodampoyil, Eruvatty, Eruvatty, Thalassery, 
670642

 

15 28/01/2026 Nimisha Ashokan APARNA, UCHOOLIKKUNNU MRTTA, 
ANJARAKANDY, MAMBA, KANNUR, 670611

 

16 28/01/2026 ZAINABA HAVVA V P Fousiya Cottage, Muzhappilangad, Muzhappilangad, 
Muzhappilangad, Kannur, 670662

 

17 28/01/2026 Sharan V C SNEHAKOODU, PANUNDA, ERUVATTI, ERUVATTY, 
THALASSERY, 670642

 

18 28/01/2026 RAMYA K SNEHAKOODU, PANUNDA, ERUVATTI, ERUVATTY, 
THALASSERY, 670642

 

19 28/01/2026 Kavitha K K Chandrakavyam, OLAYIKKARA, Eruvatty, 
PACHAPOIKA, Thalassery, 670643
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20 28/01/2026 K Sasidharan Chandrakavyam, OLAYIKKARA, Eruvatty, 
PACHAPOIKA, Thalassery, 670643

 

21 28/01/2026 Dhanya K Sreedevi Krishna, OLAYIKKARA, Eruvatty, 
PACHAPOIKA, Thalassery, 670643

 

22 28/01/2026 K P Ranjith Sreedevi Krishna, OLAYIKKARA, Eruvatty, 
PACHAPOIKA, Thalassery, 670643

 

23 28/01/2026 ANJU PUTHANPURAYIL MADATHIL, KADAMBOOR, KADAMBOOR, 
KADAMBOOR, KANNUR, 670663

 

24 28/01/2026 Greeshma P K Surjithram O K/OM/velloor Illam Road, Panonneri, 
Kadambur, Kadachira, DHARMADAM, 670621

 

25 28/01/2026 Ragesh K Nakshatra, Odathilpeedika, Anjarakandy, Mamba, Kannur, 
670611

 

26 28/01/2026 ANUSHKA O K OM/panonneri, Panonneri, Kadambur, Kadachira, 
DHARMADAM, 670621

 

27 28/01/2026 Jesna Ragesh Nakshatra, Odathilpeedika, Anjarakandy, Mamba, Kannur, 
670611

 

28 28/01/2026 Haridasan K SHIVOHAM, Settupeedika, Pinarayi, Parapram, Thalassery, 
670741

 

29 28/01/2026 M K Saraswathi SHIVOHAM, Settupeedika, Pinarayi, Parapram, Thalassery, 
670741

 

30 28/01/2026 Sheema V KOROTH HOUSE, PALAYAD, DHARMADAM, 
PALAYAD, THALASSERY, 670661

 

31 28/01/2026 Nidheesh Kolarath 
Puthenveetil

Ram Nivas, Near Sathram, Dharmadom, Dharmadom, 
Thalasserry, 670106

 



Jan 29, 2026, 10:27 AM

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


